

## HIDALGO COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT No. 1

Raul E. Sesin, PE, CFM District General Manager Hidalgo County Floodplain Administrator

DAVID L. FUENTES Board Member EDUARDO "EDDIE" CANTU Board Member RICHARD F. CORTEZ Chairman of the Board

**BOARD OF DIRECTORS** 

EVERARDO "EVER" VILLARREAL Board Member

ELLIE TORRES Board Member

## **FEE SCHEDULE**

AGENDA ITEM	APPLICATION/PERMIT	FEE	ACCOUNTING CODE
AI-85703	DRAINAGE REVIEW FEE	\$475	34130
AI-85703	<b>RE-INSPECTION FEE</b>	\$525	34131
AI-70888	DONATION OF PROPERTY	\$250	34132
AI-50158	CROSSING PERMIT	\$500	34133
AI-95470	USAGE PERMIT	\$1000	34134
AI-50158	PIPELINE AND UTILITY PERMIT	\$500	34135